
CC0587

Sub. H. B. No. 96

As Passed by the Senate

MHACD15

__________________________ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 150684, in row I, delete "$103,830,000 

$103,830,000" and insert "$104,080,000 $104,080,000"

In the table on line 150684, in rows R and AU, add $250,000 to each 

fiscal year

After line 150932, insert:

"(I) $250,000 in each fiscal year shall be allocated to The Freedom 

Collective to provide outreach, education, and support services to victims 

of commercial sexual exploitation."

The motion was __________ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Behavioral Health

Sections 337.10 and 337.70

Increases GRF ALI 336421, Continuum of Care Services, by 

Legislative Service Commission                                   

Ñbwxqmluy74fbamvmp4t7ve+Ó
bwxqmluy74fbamvmp4t7ve

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12



CC0587 Page 2

$250,000 in each fiscal year. Earmarks these funds for The 

Freedom Collective to provide outreach, education, and support 

services to victims of commercial sexual exploitation.

Legislative Service Commission                                   

13

14

15


